Imaging Cover Sheet

Date:	18-Nov-2011
From:	Robin Hiser
Document title:	Affidavit of Domicile
Branch number:	6539
Account number:	60991956
Account name:	BRUNSTING, NELVA/IRA
SSN:	481-30-4685

Special instructions: Thank you and have a fabulous weekend, Robin

The information contained in this facsimile message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is legally privileged and/or confidential. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivering the message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please call our Customer Relations Department, toll free at 1-877-370-2627. Thank you.



USAOD------60991956481304685--

. If originals are required for processing, use this cover sheet when mailing the documents to Home Office.

. All other documents should be scanned at the branch without using this cover sheet.

. For Laptop users only: Use this cover sheet to fax all the documents that require home office processing to 1-888-288-7860

Edward Jones

Affidavit of Domicile (AOD)

Account Registration:		Date: Nov 17,2011
Inita Kay Brunsting TTEE	Account #: 60991956	Account Class Code:
ULA DTD 10/10/96	Financial Advisor #: 408182	Branch #: 06539
Jelin E Brunsting Surinvors Trust		
6 pera E Brumsting	Destination: Estates	
03 Bloominglale Chiele Victoria, Tr	Scan Title: Affidavit of Domicile	
State of: Terlas	(State where Notarized)	
County of: 1 toria	(County where Notarized)	
1. Anita Kay Brunshing		n, depose and say: I reside at
_ 203 Bloomingdale Citle , Usite	State	Terper
I am the Administrator (Truster)-	, of	•
(Executor, Administrator, Heir, Si Representative, Individual)	urviving Joint Tenant, Personal	
Lolin E Brupsting	deceased, who died	on the day of
(Name/of Deceased)	(
(Month) , 201 (Ye	/ · ar)	
At the time of death, the domicile (legal resident in the second	dence) of said decedent was at:	
He/She resided in the State of <u>Terfus</u> resident of any other state at the time of dea		ears prior to death and was not a
This affidavit is made for the purpose of sec of his/her death.		
Subscribed and sworn to before me, as Not	arv Public	
This day of		
	? ·	
	(affix s	eal)
Notary Public (Signature)		
	My commission	n expires:

Edward Jones

Affidavit of Domicile (AOD)

Account Registration:			Date: Nov 17,2011	
Anto Kau Brunston TRE	Account #: 🖞	0991956	Account Class Code:	
ula DTO Noliclas	Financial Advi	isor#:_408182	Branch #: 08538	
Able E Bunding Survivors Trust	•			
LEDVE E Brumbly	Destination:	Estates		
203. Blonning Calo Chick . Wieken, Th	Scan Title:	Affidavit et Domicile		
State of: Texas	(State wh	ere Notarized)		
County of: Victoria	(County v	vhere Notarized)		
1 Anita Kay Bronstina		bang first duly swom	. depose and say: I reaide at	
1. Anita Kay Bronsting 203 Blooming date Gice Per,	Vitaria	state		
- · · ·				
I am the <u>Adimini Strater</u> (Tires (Executor, Administrator, Heir, S	<u>) 5° ko 2° M</u> Jurwing Joint Tr	<u>e r</u> , M snatit, Personal		
Representative, individual)			1、孝义	
Nelve & Brunsting (Name of Deceased)		_ deceased, who died o	o the <u>//</u> day of	
Morrember	υ.			
(Month) (Ye	sar)			
the term of the second second second second second	المتراجع المراجع	1 - A		
At the time of death, the domicile (legal resil 13630 Pinerock Houst		isceolant was at		
County of Harris	State of	Exas	n an	
	(2).			
Ho/She realded in the State of $\underline{\top}\underline{<}\underline{x}$ (3.5	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	tor <u>44</u> ye	ere prior to death and was not a	i
resident of any other state at the time of de	ath,			
This efficient is made for the purpose of ser	curing the transf	er or delivery of property	owned by decodent at the time	
of his/ner death.	······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Price	Lan Brieve	t.	
		(Signature		
			- United	
Subscribed and swom to before me, as No	tary Public			
This 18462 may as NOLEMANNA	101			
		а ў. ————————————————————————————————————		
An all Brok taus				
TIME TO AND FOULDING			ACROSOLIEZ	
ANSTERY PUBLIC (Signature)		STATE	ry Poblia OF TEXAS	
		Contraction in the second s	Separate 21, 2023	
		My commission	expires: SUN 28,201	2
			р 	
			Paga t Paga t	

Nelva Brunsting Obituary: View Obituary for Nelva Brunsting ... Page 1 of 1

DignityMemorial.com | 🖬 Provider Locator | Contact Us | Press Room | Text Size 🖉 🔀 | Language: English

